
S.No Branch Roll NO. Name of The Student Placed Employer
1 ECE 15501A0442 K. HARIKA Acuvate Software Pvt. Ltd.
2 ECE 15501A0406 P.BHARATHI Capgemini
3 ECE 15501A0407 BOBBA RACHANA Capgemini
4 ECE 15501A0408 B.PUJANVITHA Capgemini
5 ECE 15501A0411 B. VAMSI RAM CHARAN Capgemini
6 ECE 15501A0420 D. DINESH Capgemini
7 ECE 15501A0423 D.NAGA SUBRAMANYAM Capgemini
8 ECE 15501A0425 D. CHANDINI SAI KUMAR Capgemini
9 ECE 15501A0427 E.PALLAVI SANTHOSHI Capgemini

10 ECE 15501A0428 G.VIJAY KUMAR Capgemini
11 ECE 15501A0433 G.HEMANTH RAJA Capgemini
12 ECE 15501A0437 K.LOKESH KUMAR Capgemini
13 ECE 15501A0438 K.S.V.N.H.KRISHNA SAI RISHYANTH Capgemini
14 ECE 15501A0439 K.PREMCHAND Capgemini
15 ECE 15501A0446 K.CHARISHMA Capgemini
16 ECE 15501A0451 K.JAYA RAKSHITHA BHAT Capgemini
17 ECE 15501A0456 M.SRI LAKSHMI SWETHA Capgemini
18 ECE 15501A0460 M. RAMYA SRI Capgemini
19 ECE 15501A0463 M. ASRITH Capgemini
20 ECE 15501A0468 M. MANEESH YADAV Capgemini
21 ECE 15501A0469 N.V.A.SWATHI RAMYA TATA Capgemini
22 ECE 15501A0472 N.RATNA MYTHILI Capgemini
23 ECE 15501A0473 N. HARINI Capgemini
24 ECE 15501A0475 N. LAKSHMI MANASA Capgemini
25 ECE 15501A0479 P. HIMA BINDU Capgemini
26 ECE 15501A0482 P. MANGALA GOWRI Capgemini
27 ECE 15501A0483 PAVANA PRATYUSHA .M Capgemini
28 ECE 15501A0484 P. SUSHMA Capgemini
29 ECE 15501A0485 P. SANDHYA RANI Capgemini
30 ECE 15501A0487 P. SREE LALITHA Capgemini
31 ECE 15501A0488 R.ESWAR GOWD Capgemini
32 ECE 15501A0489 R. JAYASRI Capgemini
33 ECE 15501A04A5 G. VENKATA EKTHA Capgemini
34 ECE 15501A04A7 V. CHARAN TEJA Capgemini
35 ECE 15501A04A8 V. TEJASWI Capgemini
36 ECE 15501A04B0 V. RESHMA Capgemini
37 ECE 15501A04B1 V. SUSMITHA Capgemini
38 ECE 15501A04B2 V. BHARGAV KUMAR Capgemini
39 ECE 15501A04B4 Y.AAKANKSHA Capgemini
40 ECE 16505A0413 GURAJAPALLI USV SANTOSHI LAKSHMI Capgemini
41 ECE 16505A0414 KALIGATLA KIRANMAI Capgemini
42 ECE 16505A0422 PEDDI MOUNIKA Capgemini
43 ECE 15501A0426 E. PHANINDRA KUMAR CTS
44 ECE 15501A0442 K. HARIKA CTS
45 ECE 15501A0474 N. BINDU MADHAVI CTS
46 ECE 15501A0462 M. RAMA KRISHNA SIVA NAGA SAI CtrlS
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47 ECE 15501A0449 K. VENKATESH Efftronics
48 ECE 15501A0422 D.DHARANI Mphasis
49 ECE 15501A0430 GARIGIPATI LOHITHA Mphasis
50 ECE 15501A0441 K.SAI PRIYA Mphasis
51 ECE 15501A0480 P. VEDA SREE LAKSHMI NARAYANA RAO Mphasis
52 ECE 15501A04A1 SUSHMA M. Mphasis
53 ECE 15501A0462 M. RAMA KRISHNA SIVA NAGA SAI Data Foundry
54 ECE 15501A0480 P. VEDA SREE LAKSHMI NARAYANA RAO NTT Data
55 ECE 15501A0498 SHAIK. MOHAMMAD ARSHAD Redcarpet
56 ECE 16505A0407 CHERUKUPALLI THIRUPATHAMMA Redcarpet
57 ECE 15501A0401 AAKIFA SULEN MUSKEN Regalix
58 ECE 15501A0429 B. GANESH KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions
59 ECE 16505A0402 AVUTUPALLI GIRI VENKATESH Surya Tech Solutions
60 ECE 16505A0403 BANAVATHU SAMBA DURGA RAO Surya Tech Solutions
61 ECE 16505A0406 CH.RAMESH KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions
62 ECE 16505A0408 CHIPPADA JAYA PRAKASH Surya Tech Solutions
63 ECE 16505A0415 KATTA SAMBAIAH Surya Tech Solutions
64 ECE 15501A0448 K. SOMA SEKHAR Sutherland Global Services
65 ECE 16505A0401 ABDUL TABASSUM SULTHANA Sutherland Global Services
66 ECE 15501A0402 A.KARTHIK TCS
67 ECE 15501A0404 A.SAI SIVA KUMAR TCS
68 ECE 15501A0411 B. VAMSI RAM CHARAN TCS
69 ECE 15501A0423 D.NAGA SUBRAMANYAM TCS
70 ECE 15501A0424 D.K.N.P.SAI KEERTHANA. TCS
71 ECE 15501A0425 D. CHANDINI SAI KUMAR TCS
72 ECE 15501A0432 G.SARATH KUMAR TCS
73 ECE 15501A0433 G.HEMANTH RAJA TCS
74 ECE 15501A0434 I.KAVYA TCS
75 ECE 15501A0438 K.S.V.N.H.KRISHNA SAI RISHYANTH TCS
76 ECE 15501A0441 K.SAI PRIYA TCS
77 ECE 15501A0443 K.NAVEEN TCS
78 ECE 15501A0444 K.ASHA TCS
79 ECE 15501A0456 M.SRI LAKSHMI SWETHA TCS
80 ECE 15501A0472 N.RATNA MYTHILI TCS
81 ECE 15501A0473 N. HARINI TCS
82 ECE 15501A0475 N. LAKSHMI MANASA TCS
83 ECE 15501A0478 P.RAVI TEJA TCS
84 ECE 15501A0482 P. MANGALA GOWRI TCS
85 ECE 15501A0483 PAVANA PRATYUSHA .M TCS
86 ECE 15501A0485 P. SANDHYA RANI TCS
87 ECE 15501A0487 P. SREE LALITHA TCS
88 ECE 15501A0488 R.ESWAR GOWD TCS
89 ECE 15501A0496 E.SELVI PRIYANKA TCS
90 ECE 15501A0497 SK.KOUSAR TCS
91 ECE 15501A04A2 T.DEEPIKA TCS
92 ECE 15501A04A8 V. TEJASWI TCS
93 ECE 15501A04B0 V. RESHMA TCS
94 ECE 15501A04B4 Y.AAKANKSHA TCS
95 ECE 16505A0422 PEDDI MOUNIKA TCS
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96 ECE 15501A0490 R.S SAI KRISHNA TEJAS N/W 
97 ECE 15501A0424 D.K.N.P.SAI KEERTHANA. Value Labs
98 ECE 15501A0434 I.KAVYA Value Labs
99 ECE 15501A04A6 V.LAKSHMI PRASANNA Value Labs

100 ECE 15501A0472 N.RATNA MYTHILI Veda IIT
101 ECE 15501A0482 P. MANGALA GOWRI Veda IIT
102 ECE 15501A0409 B.SAI AKHIL Vee Technologies
103 ECE 15501A0412 CH. SIVA NAGA DIVYA Vee Technologies
104 ECE 15501A0457 MANISHA PATHIPATI Vee Technologies
105 ECE 15501A0492 R. BHANU SAI SRI Vee Technologies
106 ECE 15501A0405 B.SNEHA VPG Sensors
107 ECE 15501A0426 E. PHANINDRA KUMAR VPG Sensors
108 ECE 15501A0452 K.GOPI YADAV VPG Sensors
109 ECE 15501A0453 M.VENKATA KARTHIK VPG Sensors
110 ECE 15501A0464 M. SWATHI VPG Sensors
111 ECE 16505A0410 DEVARAPALLI NAGA LAKSHMI VPG Sensors
112 ECE 15501A0418 D. HARISH REDDY Wipro
113 ECE 15501A0499 SHAIK.MOHAMMED PARVEZ Wipro
114 ECE 15501A04A3 T. BHAVANA Wipro


